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16° Blumon Marathon
Gaver – 20 Luglio 2014

16° Memorial Marca Alfio
Classifica Primi 20

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 1 Rambaldini Alessandro Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 80 A 02.15.13
2 251 Sancassani Franco NSCbellgoskyteam Pata. Co M 74 A 02.19.51
3 245 Carrara Luca Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 77 A 02.24.18
4 147 Bianchi Filippo Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 90 A 02.25.07
5 199 Gianola Matteo As Premana Lc M 86 A 02.26.35
6 29 Belingheri Clemente Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 72 A 02.27.18
7 256 Arquin Lukas Valetudo Skyrunning It Bz M 81 A 02.27.55
8 233 Cristini Manuel Team dimensione Sport Bs M 81 A 02.34.37
9 83 Boni Antonio Iz Sky Rancing Bg M 58 B 02.38.05

10 102 Lazzari Domenico Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 02.38.50
11 169 Rambaldini Insen SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A 02.39.19
12 255 Nicolini Patrik Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 78 A 02.39.21
13 146 Scalvini Roberto Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A 02.40.00
14 231 Salghetti Diego Libero Bs M 85 A 02.40.36
15 259 Baccanelli Roberto US Malonno Bs M 93 A 02.42.20
16 242 Ducoli Eugenio Atl. Paratico Bg M 84 A 02.42.42
17 202 Pangrazio Ramon US Malonno Bs M 82 A 02.45.52
18 48 Gualeni Maurizio Libero Bg M 78 A 02.47.23
19 13 Saba Gary Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 77 A 02.49.01
20 97 Franceschinelli Claudio Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 76 A 02.50.11



Over 50
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16° Blumon Marathon
Piana del Gaver – 20 Luglio 2014

16° Memorial Marca Alfio
Classifica OVER 50

Num.       Nome Società Pr. S.A. C. Tempo
1 184 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 60 B 02.41.26
2 216 Montagni Sergio Garda Sport Events Tn M 62 B 02.51.43
3 200 Salvadori Mauro US Malonno Bs M 63 B 03.01.52
4 247 Belleri Marco Atl. Cellatica Bs M 63 B 03.02.59
5 32 Chini Silvio Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 63 B 03.17.24
6 186 Bonardi Ezio Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 62 B 03.17.49
7 126 Melchiorri Marco Alpestation Team Ld M 63 B 03.19.19
8 25 Lonati Pietro Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 58 B 03.21.56
9 22 Zapponi Maurizio GP Over Pontevico Bs M 61 B 03.25.39

10 40 Simoni Riccardo Pol. Bione Bs M 60 B 03.26.37
11 107 Oppini Giuliano Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B 03.33.43
12 157 Lissignoli Gianbattista Libero Bs M 61 B 03.34.40
13 81 Coccoli Mario Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 63 B 03.36.58
14 82 Coccoli Diego Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 56 B 03.36.58
15 131 Piubeni Enrico Unione atl. Valtrompia Bs M 64 B 03.47.14
16 68 Compagnoni Donato Atl. Leggera Bs M 61 B 03.48.56
17 64 Pedretti Giuseppe Libero Bs M 55 B 03.55.34
18 187 Quaresmini Giuseppe Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 61 B 03.55.45
19 197 Conzi Fabio Iz Sky Rancing Mb M 63 B 04.00.04
20 151 Navoni Edoardo Rebo Gussago Bs M 60 B 04.01.08
21 85 Capitanio Edoardo Iz Sky Rancing Mi M 55 B 04.02.44
22 61 Missale Guido Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 56 B 04.03.25
23 229 Berardi Antonio Bione Trailers Team Oxyburn Bs M 57 B 04.09.46
24 109 Gitti Giuseppe Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 57 B 04.16.52
25 158 Pozzi Federico Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 58 B 04.17.02
26 208 Dusi Francesco Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 63 B 04.18.25
27 50 Brambilla Giuseppe Orchi Trailers Mi M 60 B 04.29.33
28 132 Bonassi Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 62 B 04.35.03
29 253 Mandelli Marco S. Medirun Cus BG Bg M 55 B 04.42.43
30 260 De Maio Vittorio Trail running BS Bs M 62 B 04.46.23
31 159 Soardi Alberto Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 58 B 04.50.47
32 156 Brassanini Sergio Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 58 B 05.00.11
33 154 Buccio Carlo Libero Bs M 63 B 05.05.06
34 163 Pinto Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 60 B 05.05.06
35 137 Brocchetti Giovanni Pod. Lograto Bs M 57 B 05.14.27
36 254 Zucca Luciano Trail running BS Bs M 56 B 05.40.00
37 60 Peverada Gianfranco Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 63 B 05.40.00



Over 50
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38 77 Cadenelli Roberto Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 64 B 05.40.00
39 206 Giacomini Gianfranco Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 61 B 05.40.00
40 209 Giacomini Giovanni Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 58 B 05.40.00
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16° Memorial Marca Alfio
Classifica OVER 60

Num.       Nome Società Pr. S. A. C.Tempo
1 188 Mombelli Mario Libero Bs M 52 C 03.05.46
2 201 Gianola Dorino As Premana Lc M 47 C 03.10.51
3 42 Ligarotti Luciano Atl. Lumezzane Bs M 54 C 03.33.06
4 23 Cimarolli Erminio S.A. Valchiese Tn M 48 C 03.45.22
5 196 Valli Nadir GP Arci GoodWin Mn M 53 C 03.45.43
6 65 Prandelli Franco Libero Bs M 49 C 03.48.39
7 104 Costa Osvaldo Pod. Lograto Bs M 54 C 04.04.07
8 72 Cadenelli Villiam Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 53 C 04.08.18
9 84 Lazzaroni Pacifico S. Libero Bg M 37 C 05.06.06

10 252 Milesi Daniele Libero Bs M 48 C 05.33.07
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16° Blumon Marathon
Piana del Gaver – 20 Luglio 2014

16° Memorial Marca Alfio
Classifica Femminile Over 50

Num.       Nome Società Pr.S.A. C. Tempo
1
2
3
4
5
6
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16° Memorial Marca Alfio
Classifica Femminile

Num.       Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 140 Piejak Wiktoria Valetudo Skyrunning ItTn F 89 F 02.59.27
2 95 Bani Barbara FreeZone Bs F 86 F 03.02.50
3 238 Mazzucchelli Paola Atl. Paratico Bg F 65 F 03.13.14
4 124 Franceschini Marzia Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 73 F 03.13.41
5 257 Rota Daniela Libera Bg F 81 F 03.19.38
6 217 Dusina Cristina Piton Bs F 70 F 03.22.30
7 130 Bianchini Tiziana Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs F 71 F 03.30.23
8 235 Bonora Lara Sport & Natura Tn F 73 F 03.34.13
9 212 Zaka Irma Garda Runner Salò Bs F 84 F 03.34.51

10 179 Morandi Flora Trail running BS Bs F 74 F 03.39.00
11 15 Ericsson Annika Stockolm St F 74 F 03.44.06
12 99 Agnelli Olga Libera Bs F 73 F 03.57.19
13 211 Lucchini Katia Libera Bs F 74 F 03.58.03
14 121 Melzani Veronica SSD Bagolino Bs F 74 F 04.13.37
15 66 Pozzani Jenny Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs F 79 F 04.37.06
16 127 Dell'Utri Marcella Iz Sky Rancing Mi F 72 F 04.37.59
17 54 Kerki Roberta Ratf And Roll-HungaryBv F 69 F 04.38.08
18 41 Frassine Letizia ESC SSD Brescia Bs F 74 F 04.47.25
19 114 Scalvini Ivonne SSD Bagolino Bs F 73 F 04.52.32
20 225 Bordiga Roberta Arieni Team Bs F 68 F 04.59.09
21 87 Minelli Carla Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs F 67 F 05.05.04
22 12 Maccagnoli Catia Young Running Bs F 79 F 05.40.00
23 143 Montagner Michela A Piede Libero Mi F 74 F RIT
24 141 Vassalini Marzia Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs F 81 F RIT
25 10 Gennario Francesca La Michetta Mi F 72 F NP
26 205 Ferretti Roberta Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs F 70 F NP
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16° Blumon Marathon
Piana del Gaver – 20 Luglio 2014

16° Memorial Marca Alfio
Classifica Generale

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 1 Rambaldini Alessandro Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 80 A 02.15.13
2 251 Sancassani Franco NSCbellgoskyteam Pata. Co M 74 A 02.19.51
3 245 Carrara Luca Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 77 A 02.24.18
4 147 Bianchi Filippo Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 90 A 02.25.07
5 199 Gianola Matteo As Premana Lc M 86 A 02.26.35
6 29 Belingheri Clemente Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 72 A 02.27.18
7 256 Arquin Lukas Valetudo Skyrunning It Bz M 81 A 02.27.55
8 233 Cristini Manuel Team dimensione Sport Bs M 81 A 02.34.37
9 83 Boni Antonio Iz Sky Rancing Bg M 58 B 02.38.05

10 102 Lazzari Domenico Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 02.38.50
11 169 Rambaldini Insen SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A 02.39.19
12 255 Nicolini Patrik Atl. Valli Bergamasche Bs M 78 A 02.39.21
13 146 Scalvini Roberto Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 73 A 02.40.00
14 231 Salghetti Diego Libero Bs M 85 A 02.40.36
15 184 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 60 B 02.41.26
16 259 Baccanelli Roberto US Malonno Bs M 93 A 02.42.20
17 242 Ducoli Eugenio Atl. Paratico Bg M 84 A 02.42.42
18 202 Pangrazio Ramon US Malonno Bs M 82 A 02.45.52
19 48 Gualeni Maurizio Libero Bg M 78 A 02.47.23
20 13 Saba Gary Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 77 A 02.49.01
21 97 Franceschinelli Claudio Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 76 A 02.50.11
22 216 Montagni Sergio Garda Sport Events Tn M 62 B 02.51.43
23 112 Morandi Luca SSD Bagolino Bs M 65 A 02.52.02
24 239 Massetti Michele Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 94 A 02.52.42
25 173 Melzani Daniele SSD Bagolino Bs M 94 A 02.52.47
26 178 Bertussi Giancarlo Libero Bs M 79 A 02.54.51
27 237 Dotti Stefano Trail running BS Bs M 69 A 02.55.46
28 190 Buccio Mauro SSD Bagolino Bs M 82 A 02.56.40
29 57 Giori Paolo Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 02.58.19
30 221 Zanchi Marco Iz Sky Rancing Bg M 76 A 02.58.38
31 250 Bertocchi Stefano Falegnameria Guerrini Bs M 73 A 02.58.49
32 180 Campostrini Gianmarco Trail running BS Bs M 69 A 02.59.14
33 140 Piejak Wiktoria Valetudo Skyrunning It Tn F 89 F 02.59.27
34 246 Fontana Gianpaolo S.A. Valchiese Bs M 69 A 03.00.16
35 244 Signori Maurizio Atl. Saleti Bg M 67 A 03.00.27
36 144 Bortolotti Francesco GSO Roè Volciano Bs M 75 A 03.01.00
37 35 Benanti Maurizio Running Prealpino Bs M 80 A 03.01.44
38 200 Salvadori Mauro US Malonno Bs M 63 B 03.01.52
39 182 Peli Patrick Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 82 A 03.02.24
40 95 Bani Barbara FreeZone Bs F 86 F 03.02.50
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41 247 Belleri Marco Atl. Cellatica Bs M 63 B 03.02.59
42 240 Zubani Mauro Libero Bs M 69 A 03.04.01
43 53 Angeli Gianpaolo U.S. Malonno Bs M 75 A 03.04.13
44 174 Schivalocchi Filippo SSD Bagolino Bs M 97 A 03.04.14
45 168 Turotti Andrea New Atletics Sulzano Bs M 71 A 03.04.30
46 258 Bertocchi Fabio Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 83 A 03.04.58
47 136 Civettini Angelo Trail running BS Bs M 68 A 03.05.09
48 232 Gnuffi Fabrizio SS Tremalzo Tn M 78 A 03.05.12
49 162 Dalè Paolo Ibex run Bs M 85 A 03.05.13
50 188 Mombelli Mario Libero Bs M 52 C 03.05.46
51 3 Mangia Matteo Libero Bg M 82 A 03.06.31
52 39 Rivetta Cristian Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 75 A 03.08.00
53 175 Melzani Davide SSD Bagolino Bs M 90 A 03.08.27
54 34 Pettinari Giuseppe L. Atl. Lem Lonato Bs M 69 A 03.09.16
55 128 Do Diego Libero Bs M 87 A 03.10.04
56 111 Peri Luca Libero Bs M 72 A 03.10.15
57 201 Gianola Dorino As Premana Lc M 47 C 03.10.51
58 5 Cocca Stefano Libero Bs M 74 A 03.11.45
59 59 Samà Riccardo O.S.A. Valmadrera Lc M 76 A 03.11.49
60 125 Piccini Fabio Libero Bs M 67 A 03.11.54
61 45 Grigolo Corrado A.S.D. Altitude Race Bg M 74 A 03.12.33
62 120 Rambaldini Donald SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A 03.12.57
63 238 Mazzucchelli Paola Atl. Paratico Bg F 65 F 03.13.14
64 124 Franceschini Marzia Atl. Bedizzole Bs F 73 F 03.13.41
65 94 Gatti Gabriele ESC SSD Brescia Bs M 80 A 03.13.45
66 119 Rossetti Dario Libero Bs M 76 A 03.13.57
67 149 Frassi Eros Libero Bs M 89 A 03.14.39
68 31 Longhi Angelo Marathon Team Bg Cr M 67 A 03.14.44
69 183 Michelini Matteo GSP Lumezzane Bs M 86 A 03.14.53
70 161 Comini Stefano Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 73 A 03.15.44
71 52 Gabossi Alessandro GSO Gratacasolo Bs M 71 A 03.16.17
72 249 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 65 A 03.16.19
73 69 Zanni Fabio Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 67 A 03.16.20
74 32 Chini Silvio Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 63 B 03.17.24
75 73 Gamberini Paolo Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 84 A 03.17.30
76 186 Bonardi Ezio Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 62 B 03.17.49
77 166 Busi Damiano Libero Bs M 74 A 03.18.05
78 181 Massari Paolo Trail running BS Bs M 70 A 03.18.32
79 122 Stagnoli Massimo SSD Bagolino Bs M 67 A 03.18.36
80 150 Mutti Maurizio SSD Bagolino Bs M 85 A 03.18.36
81 49 Brunetti Roberto B.R.& C. Castiglione D'A. Cr M 70 A 03.18.59
82 195 Bertelè Ettore Atl. Stezzano Bg M 80 A 03.19.09
83 126 Melchiorri Marco Alpestation Team Ld M 63 B 03.19.19
84 257 Rota Daniela Libera Bg F 81 F 03.19.38
85 86 Boccardi Virgilio Scais 3038 Bg M 75 A 03.19.40
86 135 Nava Marco Libero Co M 70 A 03.19.47
87 7 Pasini Devid Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 90 A 03.19.50
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88 214 Zanni Gianfranco Atl. Casazza Bg M 65 A 03.21.33
89 25 Lonati Pietro Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 58 B 03.21.56
90 116 Cortinovis Giovanni Libero Bg M 67 A 03.22.02
91 152 Lazzari Massimo Atl. Poncarale Bs M 82 A 03.22.13
92 36 Gatti Ivan Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 75 A 03.22.24
93 217 Dusina Cristina Piton Bs F 70 F 03.22.30
94 24 Lonati Morris Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 83 A 03.22.38
95 79 Vezzoli Virgilio Libero Bs M 66 A 03.24.15
96 133 Cittadini Paolo US La Sportiva Bs M 82 A 03.25.13
97 22 Zapponi Maurizio GP Over Pontevico Bs M 61 B 03.25.39
98 46 Bugatti Stefano Pol. Bione Bs M 76 A 03.26.01
99 101 Piccinelli Heris Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 78 A 03.26.02

100 27 Ferrari Alberto Libero Bs M 70 A 03.26.23
101 223 Lorenzoni Michele Alpingo Valrendena Tn M 74 A 03.26.26
102 40 Simoni Riccardo Pol. Bione Bs M 60 B 03.26.37
103 191 Turati Marco Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 84 A 03.26.56
104 98 Abondio Gian Carlo Libero Bs M 80 A 03.27.30
105 192 Ghitti Paolo Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 86 A 03.27.36
106 90 Mombelli Marco Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 73 A 03.27.53
107 26 Savoldi Riccardo US La Sportiva Bs M 78 A 03.27.54
108 228 Bonzanini Massimo Bione Trailers Team Oxyburn Bs M 88 A 03.30.18
109 51 Puritani Marco Atl. Eden 77 Bs M 77 A 03.30.22
110 130 Bianchini Tiziana Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs F 71 F 03.30.23
111 164 Duci Davide Trail running BS Bs M 76 A 03.31.06
112 198 Bonomelli Alessandro Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 03.31.39
113 43 Rossini Nicola U.S. Malonno Bs M 84 A 03.32.11
114 96 Shiopetti Giuliano FreeZone Bs M 66 A 03.32.12
115 21 Zanetti Sergio SSD Bagolino Bs M 85 A 03.32.19
116 42 Ligarotti Luciano Atl. Lumezzane Bs M 54 C 03.33.06
117 28 Minessi Michele Libero Bs M 87 A 03.33.10
118 189 Serena Stefano Trail running BS Bs M 75 A 03.33.10
119 145 Bazzani Luca SSD Bagolino Bs M 76 A 03.33.21
120 107 Oppini Giuliano Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 61 B 03.33.43
121 235 Bonora Lara Sport & Natura Tn F 73 F 03.34.13
122 157 Lissignoli Gianbattista Libero Bs M 61 B 03.34.40
123 212 Zaka Irma Garda Runner Salò Bs F 84 F 03.34.51
124 134 Bolis Walter Adamello Ski Team Bs M 82 A 03.34.59
125 16 Skott Jakob Stockolm St M 76 A 03.35.26
126 113 Scaroni Mauro GS Alpini Rezzato Bs M 65 A 03.35.32
127 139 Castegnati Angiolino GSA Botticino Mat. Bs M 66 A 03.36.22
128 210 Burgman Erik Olandese Nl M 79 A 03.36.26
129 81 Coccoli Mario Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 63 B 03.36.58
130 82 Coccoli Diego Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 56 B 03.36.58
131 236 Speranza Francesco Garda Sport Events Tn M 65 A 03.37.10
132 58 Arrighini Piermario Libero Bs M 80 A 03.37.49
133 62 Parolari Roberto Atl. Virtus Crema Cr M 71 A 03.38.43
134 179 Morandi Flora Trail running BS Bs F 74 F 03.39.00
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135 91 Romano Ivan Runners Capriolese Bs M 82 A 03.39.21
136 18 Cotelli Fabio US La Sportiva Bs M 75 A 03.39.44
137 56 Rossini Alessandro Libero Bs M 71 A 03.39.53
138 92 Dionisi Fabio SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A 03.40.10
139 123 Mora Oscar ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 82 A 03.40.44
140 78 Tiboni Silvio Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 85 A 03.41.00
141 226 Melli Nicola Libero Re M 88 A 03.41.09
142 227 Freddi Ivan Bione Trailers Team Oxyburn Bs M 83 A 03.41.31
143 172 Petri Roberto AICS Brescia centro ASD Bs M 66 A 03.43.06
144 15 Ericsson Annika Stockolm St F 74 F 03.44.06
145 20 Marini Marco US La Sportiva Bs M 75 A 03.44.17
146 17 Rigatti Luca Garda Sport Events Tn M 68 A 03.44.27
147 177 Rodolfi Marco Trail running BS Mo M 67 A 03.44.51
148 19 Marini Andrea US La Sportiva Bs M 73 A 03.44.54
149 23 Cimarolli Erminio S.A. Valchiese Tn M 48 C 03.45.22
150 230 Schiavi Michele Bione Trailers Team Oxyburn Bs M 82 A 03.45.28
151 196 Valli Nadir GP Arci GoodWin Mn M 53 C 03.45.43
152 131 Piubeni Enrico Unione atl. Valtrompia Bs M 64 B 03.47.14
153 8 Maffi Mirko Libero Bs M 83 A 03.47.29
154 9 Bianchi Guido Libero Bs M 84 A 03.47.38
155 76 Nolli Alberto Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 73 A 03.47.41
156 248 Bello Ermes Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 76 A 03.48.06
157 65 Prandelli Franco Libero Bs M 49 C 03.48.39
158 68 Compagnoni Donato Atl. Leggera Bs M 61 B 03.48.56
159 93 Lancelotti Stefano Europa Sporting Club Bs M 75 A 03.48.58
160 170 Belleri Diego GS Padile Bs M 80 A 03.49.12
161 37 Rossini Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A 03.49.21
162 103 Epis Diego Libero Bg M 66 A 03.49.29
163 14 Migliorati Damiano Atl. Concesio Bs M 69 A 03.49.30
164 193 Camanini Giuseppe Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 03.50.30
165 75 Gaetarelli Giorgio Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 68 A 03.53.19
166 219 Gefter Wondrich RiccardoFanfulla Lodigiana Ld M 74 A 03.55.25
167 64 Pedretti Giuseppe Libero Bs M 55 B 03.55.34
168 187 Quaresmini Giuseppe Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 61 B 03.55.45
169 218 De Toma Luciano Libero Bs M 03.55.57
170 129 Betti Paolo Libero Bs M 78 A 03.56.06
171 110 Bella Roberto Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M 68 A 03.56.30
172 105 Bergomi Luciano Pod. Lograto Bs M 67 A 03.56.45
173 99 Agnelli Olga Libera Bs F 73 F 03.57.19
174 30 Pedersini Antonio Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 70 A 03.58.03
175 211 Lucchini Katia Libera Bs F 74 F 03.58.03
176 220 Alberti Luca Trail running BS Bs M 95 A 03.58.04
177 108 Levrangi Gabriele Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 68 A 03.58.26
178 160 Roncaglio Francesco San Filippo Runners Bs M 74 A 03.58.30
179 153 Zacchi Stefano Atl. Poncarale Bs M 79 A 03.59.34
180 197 Conzi Fabio Iz Sky Rancing Mb M 63 B 04.00.04
181 165 Bortoloni Fabio ESC SSD Brescia Bs M 65 A 04.01.00
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182 151 Navoni Edoardo Rebo Gussago Bs M 60 B 04.01.08
183 80 Zanetti Marco SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A 04.01.14
184 222 Mori Alessandro Vighenzi Padenghe Bs M 71 A 04.01.31
185 85 Capitanio Edoardo Iz Sky Rancing Mi M 55 B 04.02.44
186 61 Missale Guido Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 56 B 04.03.25
187 33 Rambaldini Claudio Trail running BS Bs M 72 A 04.03.45
188 104 Costa Osvaldo Pod. Lograto Bs M 54 C 04.04.07
189 63 Fiorini Paolo Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 74 A 04.04.16
190 148 Rota Alfio Medirun Cus BG Bg M 73 A 04.06.22
191 72 Cadenelli Villiam Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 53 C 04.08.18
192 229 Berardi Antonio Bione Trailers Team Oxyburn Bs M 57 B 04.09.46
193 67 Manni Roberto Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 66 A 04.12.34
194 70 Francinelli Andrea Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 68 A 04.12.35
195 234 Alberti Alberto Pod. Lograto Bs M 66 A 04.12.47
196 121 Melzani Veronica SSD Bagolino Bs F 74 F 04.13.37
197 118 Corazzina Fabio Europa Sporting Club Bs M 67 A 04.13.39
198 109 Gitti Giuseppe Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 57 B 04.16.52
199 158 Pozzi Federico Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 58 B 04.17.02
200 208 Dusi Francesco Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 63 B 04.18.25
201 106 Quaresmini Roberto Pod. Lograto Bs M 68 A 04.19.23
202 71 Tiboni Danilo Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 68 A 04.19.29
203 88 Borghetti Roberto Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 04.20.46
204 194 Bretoiu Sorin Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 72 A 04.25.17
205 155 Bonaglia Marco Rebo Gussago Bs M 74 A 04.25.20
206 185 Frassine Mario Running Prealpino Bs M 76 A 04.25.30
207 44 Begni Marco Libero Bs M 65 A 04.25.48
208 74 Andreis Pierangelo Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 70 A 04.26.01
209 224 Pasini Mauro Runner Salò Bs M 68 A 04.26.26
210 89 Racheli Marco Runner Salò Bs M 75 A 04.28.00
211 50 Brambilla Giuseppe Orchi Trailers Mi M 60 B 04.29.33
212 167 Cogliati Paolo Ibex run Bs M 77 A 04.30.16
213 132 Bonassi Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 62 B 04.35.03
214 204 Silvesti Aldo Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 70 A 04.36.11
215 66 Pozzani Jenny Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs F 79 F 04.37.06
216 127 Dell'Utri Marcella Iz Sky Rancing Mi F 72 F 04.37.59
217 54 Kerki Roberta Ratf And Roll-Hungary Bv F 69 F 04.38.08
218 253 Mandelli Marco S. Medirun Cus BG Bg M 55 B 04.42.43
219 260 De Maio Vittorio Trail running BS Bs M 62 B 04.46.23
220 41 Frassine Letizia ESC SSD Brescia Bs F 74 F 04.47.25
221 38 Ardesi Giacomo ESC SSD Brescia Bs M 69 A 04.47.26
222 159 Soardi Alberto Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 58 B 04.50.47
223 213 Fontana Herman Libero Bs M 79 A 04.51.03
224 114 Scalvini Ivonne SSD Bagolino Bs F 73 F 04.52.32
225 115 Scalvini Emanuel SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A 04.52.33
226 138 Cominelli Riccardo Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 66 A 04.53.54
227 55 Dentico Manuel Atl. Certosa Pv M 77 A 04.55.59
228 225 Bordiga Roberta Arieni Team Bs F 68 F 04.59.09
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229 156 Brassanini Sergio Atl. Marathon BS Bs M 58 B 05.00.11
230 176 Bono Fabio Libero Bs M 66 A 05.00.13
231 87 Minelli Carla Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs F 67 F 05.05.04
232 154 Buccio Carlo Libero Bs M 63 B 05.05.06
233 163 Pinto Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 60 B 05.05.06
234 84 Lazzaroni Pacifico S. Libero Bg M 37 C 05.06.06
235 137 Brocchetti Giovanni Pod. Lograto Bs M 57 B 05.14.27
236 252 Milesi Daniele Libero Bs M 48 C 05.33.07
237 2 Piovanelli Paolo Libero Bs M 67 A 05.40.00
238 254 Zucca Luciano Trail running BS Bs M 56 B 05.40.00
239 11 Pezzali Fabio Young Running Bs M 69 A 05.40.00
240 12 Maccagnoli Catia Young Running Bs F 79 F 05.40.00
241 FC Covelli Carlo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 68 A 05.40.00
242 FC Morzenti Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 79 A 05.40.00
243 60 Peverada Gianfranco Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 63 B RIT
244 77 Cadenelli Roberto Oxyburn Libertas V.S. Bs M 64 B RIT
245 117 Garbelli Raul Libero Bs M 70 A RIT
246 141 Vassalini Marzia Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs F 81 F RIT
247 142 Lauriola Stefano A Piede Libero Mi M 74 A RIT
248 143 Montagner Michela A Piede Libero Mi F 74 F RIT
249 171 Toninelli Raffaele GS Padile Bs M 80 A RIT
250 203 Tonoli Stefano Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 69 A RIT
251 206 Giacomini Gianfranco Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 61 B RIT
252 209 Giacomini Giovanni Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 58 B RIT
253 4 Boldini Fabrizio Libero Bs M 88 A NP
254 6 Molinari Stefano Atl. Bedizzole Bs M 77 A NP
255 10 Gennario Francesca La Michetta Mi F 72 F NP
256 47 Zanetti Marco Iz Sky Rancing Bs M 70 A NP
257 205 Ferretti Roberta Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs F 70 F NP
258 207 Bazzoli Yuri Sky Alp Roncone Tn M 88 A NP
259 215 Baccanelli Roberto US Malonno Bs M 93 A NP
260 241 Miori Luca Valetudo Skyrunning It Tn M 80 A NP
261 243 Giacomuzzi Giuseppe Atl. Bastia Vc M 66 A NP
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